
 

 

 
Board of Directors 2012 

9/18/2012 
 

 
Carol Collier, Chair 
Executive Director 
Delaware River Basin Commission 
P.O. Box 7360 
25 State Police Drive 
West Trenton, NJ  08628-0360 
609- 883-9500 x200  Fax: 609-883-9522 
Email: carol.collier@drbc.state.nj.us 
Third Full Term Expires: 2014 
Spouse: Rick Collier 
 
Nels C. Johnson, Vice Chair 
Director of Conservation Programs 
The Nature Conservancy of Pennsylvania 
2101 N. Front Street 
Building 1, Suite 200 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
717-232-6001 x108  Fax: 717-232-6061 
Email: njohnson@tnc.org 
Third Full Term Expires: 2012 
Spouse: Eileen Bedall 
 
Dr. Ross W. Gorte, Secretary 
Senior Policy Analyst (ret.) 
Congressional Research Service 
The Library of Congress 
27 Faculty Rd. 
Durham, NH 03824 
603-397-5564 
Email: rgorte@comcast.net 
 Second Full Term Expires: 2012 
Spouse: Julie Gorte 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Julie F. Gorte, Treasurer 
Sr. Vice President for Sustainable Investment 
Pax World Management Corp. 
27 Faculty Road 
Durham, NH 03824 
703-527-6834 
Email: jgorte@paxworld.com 
Second full term expires: 2012 
Spouse: Ross Gorte 
 
Dr. Hanna J. Cortner, At Large 
President 
Cortner & Associates 
6064 E. Mountain Oaks Drive 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004-7222 
928-526-1514 
Email: hannacortner@aol.com 
Third Full Term Expires: 2013 
Spouse: Dick Cortner 
 
Dr. Joyce K. Berry 
Dean 
College of Natural Resources 
Colorado State University 
Fort Collins, CO 80523-1401 
970-491-1649 Fax: 970-491-0279 
Email: Joyce.Berry@colostate.edu 
Third full term expires: 2013 
Spouse: Joseph Berry 
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George H. Bohlinger III 
Managing Partner 
Easton Hanover Partners, LLP 
2553 Waterside Dr., NW 
Washington, DC 20008 
202-257-0405 home: 202-328-9539 
Email: gbohlinger@eastonhanover.com 
Third full term expires: 2013 
Spouse: Keith Carr 
 
Dale Bosworth 
Chief, USDA Forest Service (ret) 
1315 Lena Lane 
Missoula, MT 59804 
406-542-1954 
Email: dnbosworth@earthlink.net 
First full term expires:  2012 
Spouse: Carma Bosworth 
 
Sally D. Collins 
Consultant 
Rights and Resources Initiative 
PO Box 1919 
Lyons, CO 80540 
202-841-8467 
Email: sally.collins.colorado@gmail.com 
First full term expires: 2014 
Spouse: John Collins 
 
Jackson F. Eno 
Vice President 
Merrill Lynch 
185 Asylum Street, 14th Floor 
Hartford, CT 06103 
860-728-3560  Fax: 860-331-8136 
Email: jackson.eno@ml.com  
First Full Term Expires: 2012 
Spouse: Carol Eno 
 
Frederick B. Hendricks, MD 
George Washington University 
2300 M Street NW, Suite 210 
Washington, DC 20037 
202-677-6960 
Email: fbh@aol.com 
First full term expires: 2014 
 
 
 

 
J. Robert Hicks, Jr.,  
3718 Stratford Road 
Richmond, VA 23225 
804-432-9177 
Email: jrh3717@verizon.net 
Third Full Term Expires: 2014 
Spouse: Carolyn Hicks 
 
Lawrence T. Hoyle, Jr., Esq. 
Schnader Harrison Segal & Lewis LLP 
1600 Market Street 
Suite 3600  
Philadelphia, PA 19103-7286 
Phone: 215-751-2174 Fax: 215-751-2205 
Email: lhoyle@schnader.com  
Third Full Term Expires: 2014 
Spouse: Molly Hoyle 
 
Joseph Mancias, Jr. 
Principal 
NashNogales, LLC 
126 Quay Street 
Alexandria, VA  22314 
703-549-2482 
Email: jmancias@ix.netcom.com 
Second full term expires: 2014 
Spouse: Edna Mancias 
 
Malcolm McAlpin 
Blooming Grove Club 
123 Old Field Road 
Hawley, PA  18428 
570-775-6890 June-Oct 
843-958-9877 Nov-May 
Email: mmm121444@msn.com  
First full term expires: 2012 
Spouse: Judy McAlpin 
 
Nicholas H. Niles 
Blooming Grove Club 
123 Old Field Road 
Hawley, PA 18428 
570-775-7138 
Email: NNiles@aol.com 
Third full term expires: 2013 
Spouse: Maggie Niles 
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Jeremy W. Pinchot 
Housing Industry Analyst 
Monness, Crespi, Hardt & Co. 
38 The Farms Road 
Bedford, NY 10506 
914-234-5686 
Email: jpinchot@mchny.com 
Third Term Expires: 2012 
Spouse: Lindsey Pinchot 
 
Larry Quinn 
Cadlaq Communications 
6914 Heathstone Court 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039 
703-819-6532 
Email: larryaquinn@verizon.net 
First Term Expires: 2013 
Spouse: Christine Quinn 
 
Thomas B. Williams 
Director of Federal Programs 
The Conservation Fund 
1537 Forest Lane 
McLean, VA 22101 
703-623-1069  Fax: 703-525-4610 
Email: tbw7145@aol.com 
Third Full Term Expires: 2012 
Spouse: Betsy Williams 
 
Dr. V. Alaric Sample, ex officio 
President 
Pinchot Institute for Conservation 
1616 P Street, NW, Suite 100 
Washington, DC  20036 
202-797-6580  Fax: 202-797-6583 
Email: alsample@pinchot.org 
Spouse: Dory Sample 
 
OF COUNSEL 
 
Brian Hendrix 
Partner 
Patton Boggs LLC 
2550 M Street NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
202-457-6543 fax: 202-457-6315 
bhendrix@pattonboggs.com 

 
 
EMERITUS BOARD MEMBERS 
 
John C. Barber 
1125 Riverdale Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572-9346 
804-394-4901 
 
Hugh Miller 
2629 West Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23220-1945 
804-353-0863  Fax: same as phone 
Email: hcmfais@mindspring.com 
 
Thomas Schenarts 
115 Corman Drive 
Kenett Square, PA 19348 
610-444-6046 
 
LIAISONS  
 
Robin Thompson 
Associate Deputy Chief 
State & Private Forestry 
USDA Forest Service 
1400 Independence SW 
Washington, DC 20250 
202-205-1331 
rthompson@fs.fed.us  
 
Allison Stewart 
Director 
Grey Towers National Historic Site 
USDA Forest Service 
PO Box 188 
Milford, PA 18337 
570-296-9634 
astewart01@fs.fed.us  
 
Dan Devlin 
Pennsylvania Bureau of Forestry 
PO Box 8552 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-8552 
717-787-4837  
Email : ddevlin@state.pa.us 
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SENIOR FELLOWS 
 
Edgar B. Brannon 
Director (ret.) 
Grey Towers National Historic Site 
USDA Forest Service 
309 West Catherine Street 
Milford, PA 18337 
570-296-1157 
edgar.brannon@me.com 
 
Dr. Antony S. Cheng 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Forest Services 
Colorado State University 
Fort Collins, CO  80523-1470 
970-491-1900 Fax: 970-491-6754 
Email: chengt@cnr.colostate.edu 
 
Dr. James C. Finley 
Professor of Forest Resources 
Penn State University 
School of Forest Resources 
302 Forest Resources Building 
University Park, PA  16802-4302 
814-863-0402  Fax: 814-865-6275 
Email: jfinley@psu.edu  
 
Dr. Patrice A. Harou 
Professor 
Laboratoire d' Economie Forestière 
Ecole Nationale du Génie Rural, des Eaux et 
des Forêts (ENGREF) 
14 rue Girardet  
F-54042 Nancy, France  
011 33 38 339 6868  
Fax: 011 33 38 337 0645 
Email: patrice.harou@nancy-engref.inra.fr  
 
Dr. Dennis C. LeMaster 
Professor and Head, Department of Forestry 
and Natural Resources (ret) 
Purdue University 
626 40th Place 
Everett, WA 98201 
425-252-1391 
Email: dclmstr@comcast.net 
 
 
 

Catherine M. Mater 
President 
Mater, Ltd. 
136 SW Washington Avenue, Suite 201 
Corvallis, OR 97339-0880 
541-753-7335  Fax:  541-752-2952 
Email: catherine@mater.com  
 
Dr. Char Miller 
W.M. Keck Professor of Envir. Analysis 
Director, Environmental Analysis Program 
Pomona College  
185 E. Sixth St. - Rm 232  
Claremont CA 91711-7003 
909-607-8343 
Email: char.miller@pomona.edu  
 
Peter Pinchot 
Director 
Milford Experimental Forest 
132 Santa Fe Avenue 
Hamden, CT 06517 
203-507-2297 
Email: peterpinchot@yahoo.com 
 
Dr. Amy Rogers 
Senior Fellow 
Pinchot Institute for Conservation 
1616 P Street, NW, Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20036 
5-938-517-9517 
Email: arogers@pinchot.org 
 
Jeff M. Sirmon 
Deputy Chief, International Forestry (ret.) 
USDA Forest Service 
1908 Windsor Hunt Court 
Vienna, VA  22182 
703-255-0731  Fax: 703-255-0731 
Email: sirmon@pinchot.org 
 
James B. Snow 
Senior Attorney (ret) 
USDA Office of the General Counsel 
1417 Key Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22302-3413 
703-751-4853 
thesnowfamily@verizon.net  
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Dr. Harold K. Steen 
President (ret) 
Forest History Society 
3045 Buena Vida Circle, Apt 313 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Email: pete88011@yahoo.com 
 
 


